
HIVPAC List of Key Contacts 
For All Provider Meeting 8/15/24 

 

 
Name Title Inquiries E-Mail Phone 
Mindy He Interim Health Services Manager –  

Program Strategy and Engagement 
Manager 

Administrative/ 
Programmatic Service Delivery 

Mhe@ochca.com (714) 834-8063 

Mary Young Health Services Manager – 
Grants Management and Oversight  

Grants Management MYoung@ochca.com (714) 834-8025 

  Vacant Grants Analyst Expenditure Reports/ 
Allocations or Reallocations 

MHe@ochca.com  
MYoung@ochca.com 

(714) 834-8063 
(714) 834-8025 

Marlon-Ray Velasco Program Supervisor II Service Delivery  
Quality Management 

MVelasco@ochca.com (714) 834-8426 

Tara Buehring Program Supervisor I Ending the HIV Epidemic (EHE) 
Initiative 

TBuehring@ochca.com (714) 834-3286 

James Williams Research Analyst ARIES/HIV Care Connect/  
Units of Service (UOS) 

JWilliams@ochca.com (714) 834-8031 

Diane Pinto Staff Specialist Site Visits/LEO/Test Kits DPinto@ochca.com (714) 834-8335 

Kristin Alix Staff Specialist Quality Management KAlix@ochca.com (714) 834-8125 

Martha Garcia Staff Specialist Planning Council and 
Committees 

MGarcia@ochca.com (714) 834-8399 

Annmarie Calderon Staff Specialist EHE Initiative Grant Reporting ANcalderon@ochca.com (714) 834-8105 

Manuel Antunez Staff Specialist EHE Community Engagement MAntunez@ochca.com (714) 834-7750 

Linda Viramontes Staff Specialist Grants Reporting LViramontes@ochca.com (714) 834-2126 

Lilia Santana Office Assistant Alternate Contact for  
Test Kit Ordering 

LSantana@ochca.com (714) 834-8711 
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